Evacuation
Alert System
Easy BS 8629 Compliance
Contents
Foreword	 4
About Advanced	 5
What is BS 8629:2019?	 6
Do I need an evacuation alert system?	 8

•	 Software – download software
and save your software
packages by installation/site
•	 Literature – download manuals,
specifications, approved
partner certificates, technical
information and more
•	 Warranty certificates – download
warranty certificates for your sites.
Sign up now at advancedco.com
34
Order codes and options
Product Code Description
SP-8629-08 EvacGo controller c/w 1 loop card expandable to 4 and 8 evacuation zones including LED indication.
Designed to meet BS8629 including the outer security enclosure meeting STS 205 class BR2
SP-8629-16 EvacGo controller c/w 1 loop card expandable to 4 and 16 evacuation zones including LED indication.
Designed to meet BS8629 including the outer security enclosure meeting STS 205 class BR2
SP-8629-24 EvacGo controller c/w 1 loop card expandable to 4 and 24 evacuation zones including LED indication.
Designed to meet BS8629 including the outer security enclosure meeting STS 205 class BR2
SP-8629-32 EvacGo controller c/w 1 loop card expandable to 4 and 32 evacuation zones including LED indication.
Designed to meet BS8629 including the outer security enclosure meeting STS 205 class BR2
SP-8629-08/FT EvacGo controller c/w 1 loop card expandable to 4, designated fault tolerant network card and 8 evacuation
zones including LED indication. Designed to meet BS8629 including the outer security enclosure meeting
STS 205 class BR2
SP-8629-16/FT EvacGo controller c/w 1 loop card expandable to 4, designated fault tolerant network card and 16 evacuation
zones including LED indication. Designed to meet BS8629 including the outer security enclosure meeting
STS 205 class BR2
SP-8629-24/FT EvacGo controller c/w 1 loop card expandable to 4, designated fault tolerant network card and 24 evacuation
zones including LED indication. Designed to meet BS8629 including the outer security enclosure meeting
STS 205 class BR2
SP-8629-32/FT EvacGo controller c/w 1 loop card expandable to 4, designated fault tolerant network card and 32 evacuation
zones including LED indication. Designed to meet BS8629 including the outer security enclosure meeting
STS 205 class BR2
SP-8629-00/FT EvacGo controller c/w 1 loop card expandable to 4, designated fault tolerant network card in a deep enclosure
with NO display